
Bid Opening: 2:30 PM, Tuesday, November 9, 2010
Mandatory Job Walk: 1:30 PM, Tuesday, October 26, 2010
Project No: FM110098S/981730

Broida Hall #572, Optic Laboratory Modifications - Room 1219 

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 10/13/10 11/03/10
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm 10/13/10 11/03/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 10/15/10 11/03/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 10/13/10 11/03/10
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 10/13/10 11/03/10
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 10/13/10 11/03/10
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 10/13/10 11/03/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 10/15/10 11/03/10

CONSULTANTS
Robert Mahterian Architects, Inc. 28351 Agoura Road, Suite A Agoura Hills CA 91301 818/889-1196 818/889-0680 10/13/10 11/03/10
Consulting West Mechanical & Electrical 
Engineers, Inc. 13340 Via Colinas, Suite 102 Westlake Village CA 91362 818/889-3383 818/889-4927 10/13/10 11/03/10
Studio Engineers Inc. 1108 De La Vina Street, Suite A Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-2780 805/962-2768 10/13/10 11/03/10

CONTRACTORS
Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 General 10/14/10 11/03/10
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 10/15/10 11/03/10
Tower General Contractors 10923 Randall Street, Ste E Sun Valley CA 91352 818/768-3530 818/768-3534 General 10/15/10 11/03/10
Oilfield Electric 1801 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3131 805/648-4806 Sub 10/18/10 11/03/10
Environmental Heating and A/C 821 N. Maulhardt Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 General 10/19/10 11/03/10
EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6446 General 10/20/10 11/03/10
Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3278 562/799-3621 Sub 10/20/10 11/03/10
ISEC Inc. 6161 Chip Avenue Cypress CA 90630 714/761-5151 714/761-4010 Sub 10/21/10 11/03/10
Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 General 10/29/10 11/03/10
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 11/02/10 11/03/10
Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 Sub 11/03/10 11/03/10
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 General 11/03/10 11/03/10
Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 Sub 11/04/10 11/04/10


	Sheet1

